PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Woodland Park Re-2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 905,155.36 -$13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $891,307.23 $0.00 $891,307.23 $10,861,864.30 $905,155.36 $ 9,956,708.94
August $ 905,155.36 -$ 13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 891,307.23 $891,307.23 $0.00 $10,861,864.30 $1,810,310.72 $9,051,553.58
September $ 905,155.36 -$13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $891,307.23 $891,307.23 $0.00 $10,861,864.30 $2,715,466.08 $ 8,146,398.22
October $ 905,155.36 -$ 13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 891,307.23 $891,307.23 $0.00 $10,861,864.30 $3,620,621.44 $7,241,242.86
November $ 905,155.36 -$13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $891,307.23 $891,307.23 $0.00 $10,861,864.30 $4,525,776.80 $ 6,336,087.50
December $972,949.51 -$ 13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $959,101.38 $891,307.23 $67,794.15 $11,336,423.35 $5,498,726.31 $5,837,697.04
January $973,212.16 -$13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 959,364.03 $959,101.38 $ 262.65 $11,337,999.28 $6,471,938.47 $ 4,866,060.81
February $973,212.16 -$ 13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 959,364.03 $ 959,364.03 $0.00 $11,337,999.28 $7,445,150.63 $ 3,892,848.65
March $973,212.16 -$13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 959,364.03 $ 959,364.03 $0.00 $11,337,999.28 $8,418,362.79 $2,919,636.49
April $973,212.16 -$ 13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 959,364.03 $ 959,364.03 $0.00 $11,337,999.28 $9,391,574.95 $1,946,424.33
May $973,212.16 -$13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 959,364.03 $ 959,364.03 $0.00 $11,337,999.28 $10,364,787.11 $973,212.17
June $973,189.74 -$ 13,848.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01 $ 959,341.60 $ 959,364.03 -$ 22.43 $11,337,976.85 $11,337,976.85 $0.00
TOTALS : $11,337,976.85 -$166,177.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01



